SULLY® SHOULDER STABILISER

N IDEAL APPLICATION:
The shoulder brace is designed to stabilise, assist or restrict movement of the

J shoulder post-injury and post operatively.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:

« The smooth, controlled assistance or restraint follows the natural movement
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ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Chest Measurement
11-0525-1 85-87.5cm 34"
11-0525-2 90-100cm 36"

m 11-0525-3 95-105cm 38
11-0525-4 105-115¢cm 42
11-0525-5 115-127.5cm 46
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Measure bicep in non flex position.

Biceps Measurement

22.5-26.5cm
27.5-32.5cm
32.5-37.5cm
35-42.5¢cm

37.5-42.5cm

9"-10.5"

11"-13"
13"- 15"
14"-17"
157"

Size

Xsmall
Small
Medium
Large
XLarge
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