## **SULLY® SHOULDER STABILISER**





\$205.20

## IDEAL APPLICATION:

The shoulder brace is designed to stabilise, assist or restrict movement of the shoulder post-injury and post operatively.

## **FEATURES AND BENEFITS:**

· The smooth, controlled assistance or restraint follows the natural movement of muscles and joints

## ORDERING INFORMATION

Part Number	Chest Measurement		Biceps Measurement		Size
11-0525-1	85-87.5cm	34" - 35"	22.5-26.5cm	9" - 10.5"	Xsmall
11-0525-2	90-100cm	36" - 40"	27.5-32.5cm	11" - 13"	Small
11-0525-3	95-105cm	38" - 42"	32.5-37.5cm	13" - 15"	Medium
11-0525-4	105-115cm	42" - 46"	35-42.5cm	14" - 17"	Large
11-0525-5	115-127.5cm	46" - 51"	37.5-42.5cm	15" - 17"	XLarge

Measure bicep in non flex position.

















